
Judge's Signatures

2021 Scamps Fall Invitational
Meet Results
Nov 13-14, 2021

Page: 1
Printed: 11/14/2021 10:11 AM

Women / 2 / Ch A
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Elsie Hemphill212
Scamps

9.400 9.000 9.1008.750 36.250
1 2T 2 1 1 

1 

Leyla Irabagon213
Scamps

9.150 9.200 8.8509.000 36.200
4 1 1 3 2 

2 

Lilly Irabagon214
Scamps

9.200 9.000 8.7508.700 35.650
3 2T 3T 4 3 

3 

Claire Schmidt341
M & M

9.000 8.900 8.9008.700 35.500
6T 4 3T 2 4 

4 

Alexa Schingen181
Precision Athl

9.100 8.500 8.6008.650 34.850
5 7 5 6 5 

5 

Samantha Cavanna307
M & M

8.750 8.450 8.6508.300 34.150
10 8 6 5 6 

6 

Addison Urban238
Scamps

9.250 8.400 8.4507.600 33.700
2 9 10 7 7 

7 

Katelynn Burns151
Precision Athl

8.900 8.600 8.2007.550 33.250
8T 5 11 9 8 

8 

Fiona Slimp384
Scamps

8.600 8.300 8.0508.200 33.150
12 10 7 11 9 

9 

Alexis Kotschi321
M & M

9.000 8.000 8.4007.500 32.900
6T 12 12 8 10 

10 

Olivia Hinz163
Precision Athl

8.650 7.800 8.0008.000 32.450
11 13 8 12 11 

11 

Jazlyn Beauchamp148
Precision Athl

8.900 8.550 7.1507.650 32.250
8T 6 9 13 12 

12 

Olivia Vagnini392
M & M

6.000 8.100 8.1507.000 29.250
13 11 13 10 13 

13 
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